
Virginia Leathers, Chair West Texas A&M University vleathers@wtamu.edu
Dr. Griselda Castilla University of Texas Rio Grande Valley griselda.castilla@utrgv.edu
April Hollingsworth Texas Tech University April.hollingsworth@ttu.edu
Brenda Powers The University of Texas Health Science Center-Houston Brenda.B.Powers@uth.tmc.edu
Joe Papari Southern Methodist University jpapari@mail.smu.edu
Brandi Havens Clarendon College Brandi.Havens@clarendoncollege.edu

Hannah McDonald, Chair Texas A&M University-Central Texas h.mcdonald@tamuct.edu
D'ann Holubec Texas Tech University D.Ann.Holubec@ttuhsc.edu
Tiffany Wendt Texas Christian University t.wendt@tcu.edu
Denny Yarbrough Tyler Junior College dyar@tjc.edu

Andrea Wiste, Chair Galveston College awiste@gc.edu
Colleen Moore Vernon College cmoore@vernoncollege.edu
Ashley Fleeks North Central Texas College afleeks@nctc.edu
Ana Mora St. Mary's University amora14@stmarytx.edu

John Spencer, Chair Tarrant County College john.spencer@tccd.edu
Nick Cioci Lamar University nacioci@lamar.edu
Sloan White Texas Wesleyan University skwhite@txwes.edu
Jonathan McKissak Prairie View A&M University jomckissack@PVAMU.EDU
Crystal Rocha Univ Houston - Victoria rochacm1@uhv.edu
Jennifer McDowell The Univeristy of Texas at Dallas Jennifer.McDowell@utdallas.edu

David Short, Chair Lamar University wdshort@lamar.edu
Sofia Almeda University of Texas Rio Grande Valley sofia.almeda@utrgv.edu 
Lorena Rios Laredo College lorenar@LAREDO.EDU
Melanie Monroe Texas A&M University monroe24@tamu.edu
Kim Tate The University of Texas at Arlington kimberly.tate@uta.edu

Technology and Data Collection

Certification and Legal Issues

SESSION PLANNING COMMITTEES 2023-2024
Reporting to the Vice President for Records & Registration (Scott Branum)
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Records & Registration
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Rex Oliver, Chair Texas Tech University Rex.Oliver@ttu.edu
Latrice Moore University of North Texas latrice.moore@unt.edu
Callie Blakely Kilgore College cblakeley@kilgore.edu
Rebeca Perfecto UNT Health Science Center Rebeca.Perfecto@unthsc.edu
Veronica Canfield Texas Tech University veronica.canfield@ttu.edu

Dali Hatanville, Chair Texas A&M University-Commerce dali.hatanville@tamuc.edu
Cassie Montgomery Amarillo College c0353116@actx.edu
Cody Vasquez Angelo State University cody.vasquez@angelo.edu
Luisa Ramirez University of Texas at San Antonio Luisa.Ramirez@utsa.edu
Rene Andre Texas Tech University Health Science Center Rene.Andre@ttuhsc.edu

Kenneth Evans, Chair Tarrant County College kenneth.evans1@tccd.edu
Tiffany Robinson University of Texas at San Antonio tiffany.robinson@utsa.edu
Anne Delgado The University of Texas Health Science Center-San Antonio DelgadoA@uthscsa.edu
Rebecca Alejos Northwest Vista - Alamo Colleges ralejos-sharadin@alamo.edu
Alexander Perez North Central Texas College adperez@nctc.edu

Amanda Nickerson, Chair The University of Texas at Arlington amanda.nickerson@uta.edu
Daniel Villanueva, Jr., Ph.D. University of Houston-Downtown villanuevad@uhd.edu
Crystal Bratton Delmar College cmartine32@delmar.edu
Crysta Caulkins-Clouse Texas Women's University ccaulkins@twu.edu
Ashley Deck Galveston College adeck@gc.edu

Kim Herman, Chair Southern Methodist University kaherman@mail.smu.edu
Debbie Dunn Collin College ddunn@collin.edu
Ryan Fitzgerald South Plains rfitzgerald@southplainscollege.edu
Erinn Farrell Dallas College Efarrell@DallasCollege.Edu
Loida Gonzalez Utley Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi loida.utley@tamucc.edu
Enid Martin University of Texas at El Paso eamartin@utep.edu
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Recruitment & Outreach

Access and Equity

Reporting to the Vice President for Admissions (Jason Hale)
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